
IVt _t.11t UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
/ , 3WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

i ,~W ,h at7 a0

Westinghouse Electric Company, LLC
ATTN: James A. McCully
Nuclear Services Business Unit
P.O. Box 158
MadisDn, PA 15663

SUBJECT: CLOSEOUT OF NRC NO. NRC-38-00-284

Dear MAr. McCully:

We have reviewed the subject contract file documentation and have determined that all
actions have been completed.

Total payment in the amount of $305,749.00 has been accomplished. All obligations have
been met. Therefore, the remaining funds in the amount of $10,030.00 under the subject
contract are being deobligated unilaterally.

Attached for your records is one executed copy of modification no. 6 deobligating the excess
funds.

Based on the information stated above, the contract is officially closed out. Should you have
any questions, please contact Sharlene McCubbin, Contract Specialist on (301) 415-6565.

Sincerely ,, -

Sharlene M'cCubbin, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Branch I
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

Enclosure:
As stated

TEMPLE- AOM0 SISP REVIEW MP ADMOO2



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPA| 1.CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE OF PA

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATIDN NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. RECUISTION.PURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M007 See *16C DAF 8/16/2005

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY (It other than Item6) CODE1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cocsission

Division oC Contracts Div of Contracts
Attn: T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Contract Manegement Center 1

Washington DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOuCITATIoN NO.

WESTINGHOUSE EL.ECTRIC COMPANY LLC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1)

ATTN: JAMES A. McCULLY
NUCLEAR SERVICES BUSINESS UNIT
P.O. BOX 158 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRfiCT/ORDER NO.

NRC-3 8-00-284

MADISON PA 1561;3

10B. DATED (SEE rTEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 03-03-2000

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

aj The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers j2 is extended, E is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Iterms 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TD BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. f by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12.AccOuNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIoNDATA (Olrequired) 4-8415-103114 R8432 252A 31X0200

Deobligate: $10,030.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORtER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speciy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMB TRED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying oflice, appropriation date, etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOFrTY OF FAR 43.1C3(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMEN"AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of moditicalion and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [I Is not, jJ is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEND MENT/MODIFtCATION (Organized by UCF section headings. Including soriciation/contrad subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $10,030.00, thereby decreasing

the obligated amount from $315,779.00 to $305,749.00. All other terms and conditions remain the sene.

Section C.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS, Paragraph (b), first sentence is deleted and replaced as

follows: lb) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $315,779.00."

SUMMARY OF OB .IGATIONS:

FY00 OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $75,837.00 FY03 OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $77,026.00

FY01 OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $37,381.00 FY04 OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $50,761.00

FY02 OBLIGATE:D AMOUNT: $74,774.00 FY04 DEOBLIGATED AMOUNT: ($10,030.00)

TOTAL OBLIGATrON: $305,749.00

Except as provided herein, at birms and conditions of the dooument relerenced In Item 9A or t0A, as heretolore charged, remains unchanged and in lutll lorce and ellect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIC NER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sharlene McCubbin
Contracting Officer

t5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFERO t 1SC. DATE SIGNED 6BB. UNITEDSTATESOFAMERICA) ,1 . 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature ct person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Olficer) 03-27-2006

STANDARD;-OORM30 (REV. 10-83)


